2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Event 11 - EVENT 11 NEB. DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Sunday, June 29, 2025

LEWIS-5 CLASSES-50-30-20 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,720.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 172
Number of classes: 5
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 30, $343.75 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA# Class Cat Class 1 Score Winnings
25 5 MAIN, TJ 9702074 AAA 99 $172.00
36 1 KRAUSE, JASON L. 9803338 AAA 98 $57.25
49 2 NAGEL, FRED 4906420 AAA 98 $57.25
50 3 JOHNSON, EDDIE 2207027 AA 98 $57.25
26 2 BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C. 2215927 AAA 97
36 2 MCCARTHY, ELAINA 1113128 AA L1 97
45 1 MCGILL, BRYCE M. 1516062 AA 97
60 1 MARSHALL, RICHARD JR 8802399 AAA 97
60 4 FERRIS, CANYON 1111804 AAA 97
24 2 VANCLEAVE, DARRELL L. 9401964 AA SBV 96
32 3 UHRI, TYLER L. 1772572 AA JG 96
39 3 DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM 2072757 AAA J 96
40 2 VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J. 1314960 AAA 96
40 3 FULTON, CL 1215885 AA 96
40 4 DEBRIE, BARRETT 2307108 AA SJ 96
48 1 KUCK, GAVIN J. 1939574 AAA J 96
34 2 MAVIS, DICK 3213129 AA SBV 95
35 3 DAY, MICHAEL 1940063 AAA JG 95
40 1 GRAY, BRADLEY A. 9605016 AA 95
70 4 BURDA, KOHEN W. 2111488 AA J 95
29 1 BACON, DAVID I 9401095 A SBV 94
44 1 FUXA, BRUIN M. 2307173 B J 94
60 2 MARSHALL, TYLER L. 1939439 AAA J 94

31 3 BRUNER, JONATHAN S. 2301270 C 93



Squad

32

34

39

41

50

70

Post

Name

CIESLIK, MIKE

WALTER, CHASE W.

GLOW, RYAN T.

STACEY, PATRICK

TAYLOR, ROB M.

KNAPP, DAVID R.

ATA#

7810285

0765803

1013959

9305277

2020985

0412303

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 34, $343.75 available for this class

Squad

35

39

34

41

27

47

25

50

51

56

56

30

34

35

36

47

69

12

29

30

Post

Name

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

SCHMITT, CRAIG

KLEIN, DUSTIN R.

BLISS, RON

MOTIS, DOUG D.

WALL, SCOTT

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

MUMM, CLINT J.

GERDES, MASON M.

FINDLEY, TERRY

MAVIS, MORGAN R.

CONOVER, COLE C.

BRYANT, DANIEL S.

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

CANNING, CRAIG M.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

LARSON, LARRY R.

NICHOLSON, JOHN W.

AMM, STACEY D.

ATA#

1414513

9102786

0110070

4100924

9503734

0916417

4307346

8505261

1314819

2073249

2215536

0904302

0815246

2118199

0920252

2074101

0213324

2309243

0515892

2211914

0617543

Class

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

Class

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

Cat

SBV

SBV

Cat

SBV

SBV

SRV

JG

JG

L1

SBV

JG

SBV

Class 1 Score

93

93

93

93

93

93

Class 2 Score

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

Winnings

Winnings

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25



Squad

36

45

48

49

51

25

26

28

41

45

46

48

48

Post

Name

BRYANT, ZACH C.

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

INGALLS, PAUL J.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

MULLINS, BILL

DARR, HABE C.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

HECK, BRANDON P.

KILE, WYATT M.

SKEEN, KORBIN

CARLISLE, TIM J.

MEAD, JON L.

ATA#

0768360

1857130

2073819

1913087

3216432

1778475

1410111

1621898

2207430

1418893

2307107

8904367

9205255

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 40, $342.00 available for this class

Squad

13

38

10

41

60

61

70

15

17

21

22

22

Post

Name

MEYERINK, MICHAEL J.

HEINE, KEVIN P.

DUELAND, GAVIN D.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

ARNETT, SAM M.

EDWARDS, HUNTER D.

PETERSEN, EVAN M.

NOWAK, LANDEN S.

FORAL, TREYSON J.

OLSON, KANTON

SMITH, FRED W.

MILLER, DAVID K.

SIMPSON, DILLON W.

BEACH, RONALD L.

PECK, STEVEN D.

ATA#

0216355

8602388

2415332

5517840

1939035

0925499

2213782

1627767

2118242

2414232

0416691

1620981

1859528

8502052

8603976

Class

AAA

AA

AA

AA

Class

AA

Cat

JG

JG

SRV

SBV

SBV

L1

SJ

Cat

SBV

SBV

SRV

JG

SJ

SJ

SRV

Class 2 Score

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

Class 3 Score

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

87

87

Winnings

Winnings

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00



Squad

31

39

44

48

69

26

27

42

61

16

20

20

23

24

46

51

17

59

15

Post

Name

TANBOUZA, FADI

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

DUNLAP, ALLEN

CARLISLE, JARRETT A.

PETERSON, CAYDEN

DIGESUALDO, NICK P.

NIEMEYER, BRECKEN M.

HINRICHSEN, LANE

PRUSSMAN, CURTIS V.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

NAMUTH, JAYCE D.

NUNNENKAMP, JESS R.

RAMOS, KASEY C.

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

FILIPI, MICHAEL J.

AGENA, ANDREW J.

CARDEN, LEVI M.

PIERCE, BILLY P.

LINDERMAN, GARY R.

DAVIS, DARIN

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

PECK, ROBERT

CRIST, MARK J.

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

ATA#

0512722

9106145

8201255

0922487

2309549

9703792

2308498

2307331

0815833

1628069

1940352

9206561

2072905

2306250

8904371

2117521

2114726

8001299

0517297

7911267

1315449

1417734

1940048

8100443

9304689

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 31, $343.50 available for this class

Squad

13

18

Post

5

Name

JENSEN, COLTON MICHAEL

SKALLBERG, JOHN

ATA#

2522838

3218900

Class Cat
C SBV
AA

D V
AA JG
B JG
A SBV
C SJ

C SJ

B

C L1

B JG
AA

C J

D J

B

C SBV
B SJ

C SRV
B SBV
B

B L1

C

C

C \Y

C

Class Cat
B J

A \Y

Class 3 Score

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

84

84

84

84

84

84

Class 4 Score

83

83

Winnings

Winnings

$57.25

$57.25



Squad

18

38

49

53

44

63

70

15

18

20

26

38

10

22

32

33

55

55

69

12

16

20

22

27

30

31

Post

Name

TEEL, PAUL M.

MANSON, CRAIG A.

KALSOW, RICK

PRYOR, BRAD D.

HEILIG, ZACH

FORAL, JERRY L.

LUX, BILL T.

DIGESUALDO, SANDY D.

CRIST, TRAVIS D.

CARLEY, MATTHEW L.

JONES, BRENNAN N.

TAYLOR, STEVEN L.

WATMORE, MIKE

BREI, CHASE M.

BEYER, MARTY

WOLKEN, EDWARD A.

LACINA, KENT

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

STROM, CHRIS A.

NOWAK, JOHN R.

STIEFVATER, JEFF

SUCHY, WYATT

BARTLING, RANDY K.

SMITH, MILES G.

KIMPSTON, JAMES F.

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

PIERNICKY, MICHAEL E.

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

KINER, STEVE

ATA#

9911043

9201407

1914371

2209127

1215065

2118258

0617193

1419549

0510817

9106259

1417652

0211824

3221632

2523455

8202755

8605323

7801357

2111350

2214189

0113244

7810458

2520279

9405329

2308006

9703128

8007871

0210043

9002150

1215895

Class

AA

Cat

SBV

SRV

SBV

L2

SRV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SJ

SRV

SBV

Class 4 Score

83

83

83

83

82

82

82

81

81

81

81

81

81

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

Winnings

$57.25

$57.25

$57.25

$57.25



Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 37, $344.00 available for this class

Squad

45

56

56

19

34

47

16

19

25

56

57

59

12

61

69

19

51

14

35

38

44

61

55

Post

Name

PEARD, ANDY J.

STROM, MARSHALL G.

HUDSON, ROGER A.

ANDELT, AMES R.

VOGEL, RICKA.

ANDELT, HAYES

LARSEN, RAY DEAN

KLEIN, DUANE D.

RAY, CHRISTIAN M.

FAUSCH, ZACH FAUSCH

ARNETT, JON R.

ERLENBUSCH, KAITLYN R.

GORDON, RON

MAIN, TINA M.

BRAUCKMULLER, KADE M.

RICHTER, DOUG R.

PHILLIPS, ROB

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

NUNNENKAMP, TY RANDAL

GALAWAY, SYDNEY

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

URBOM, TREVOR

BEHRENS, PAXTON R.

HEINRICHS, LARRY A.

SPICZKA, GREGORY S.

GILLIAM, JACK B.

HIATT, ALLIE A.

NOWAK, BENTLEY R.

BRAUCKMULLER, SEAN E.

ATA#

0414678

2214365

8205677

1859274

0413631

1859067

0111212

0113542

1519848

2212127

2068290

2304420

1909887

1216308

2117245

0510709

1940483

8706786

2111592

2213875

9300182

2118120

2307992

0514109

1851068

8703956

2213873

2214488

2214192

Class

Cat

SRV

JG

JG

SRV

SBV

L1

SRV

L2

SBV

SRV

SJ

L1

SBV

SJ

SBV

SRV

L1

L1

Class 5 Score

78

78

78

78

77

77

77

77

77

76

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

74

74

74

73

73

72

72

72

72

72

71

70

Winnings

$86.00

$86.00

$86.00

$86.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 5 Score

11 5 VOGT, ANDERSON M. 2309403 D SJ 68
17 2 KINNEY, BRYAN D. 1858952 D SBV 68
22 5 BARGELL, JONATHAN D. 3201780 D 68
46 2 DAVIS, DEAN J. 7911467 D 68
14 1 HEINRICHS, HARLEY 1858919 D 67
24 1 PUTZIER, RONALD 4907180 C SRV 66
55 4 SCHULTE, MICHELLE A. 1859527 D L2 52
51 3 URBOM, ROMAN S. 2118874 C J 38

ATA GUN CLUB FUND 50% 3 CLASS 60-40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $255.00)

Option will have 50% donated to for a total of $255.00
( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 51
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 16, $85.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA# Class Cat Class 1 Score
25 5 MAIN, TJ 9702074 AAA 99
36 1 KRAUSE, JASON L. 9803338 AAA 98
50 3 JOHNSON, EDDIE 2207027 AA 98
26 2 BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C. 2215927 AAA 97
40 2 VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J. 1314960 AAA 96
40 3 FULTON, CL 1215885 AA 96
48 1 KUCK, GAVIN J. 1939574 AAA J 96
70 4 BURDA, KOHEN W. 2111488 AA J 95
29 1 BACON, DAVID I 9401095 A SBV 94
44 1 FUXA, BRUIN M. 2307173 B J 94
34 5 WALTER, CHASE W. 0765803 AAA 93
50 4 TAYLOR, ROB M. 2020985 AAA \Y% 93
25 4 ROBERTSON, BOB R. 4307346 AAA SBV 92
35 2 LANDWERLEN, DAVID 1414513 AA SBV 92
39 5 SCHMITT, CRAIG 9102786 A 92

51 1 CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON 1314819 AA 92

Winnings

Winnings

$51.00

$17.00

$17.00



Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 17, $84.75 available for this class

Squad

34

35

69

48

51

25

26

28

46

38

41

15

21

22

27

42

Post

Name

MAVIS, MORGAN R.

CONOVER, COLE C.

CANNING, CRAIG M.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

MULLINS, BILL

DARR, HABE C.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

SKEEN, KORBIN

HEINE, KEVIN P.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

SMITH, FRED W.

SIMPSON, DILLON W.

PECK, STEVEN D.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

NAMUTH, JAYCE D.

ATA#

0815246

2118199

0213324

2309243

2073819

3216432

1778475

1410111

1621898

2307107

8602388

5517840

0416691

1859528

8603976

1628069

1940352

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 18, $84.75 available for this class

Squad

16

20

24

15

18

44

26

22

Post

Name

FILIPI, MICHAEL J.

CARDEN, LEVI M.

LINDERMAN, GARY R.

CRIST, MARK J.

TEEL, PAUL M.

HEILIG, ZACH

TAYLOR, STEVEN L.

BEYER, MARTY

SUCHY, WYATT

ATA#

8904371

2114726

0517297

8100443

9911043

1215065

0211824

8202755

2520279

Class

AA

Class

Cat

L1

JG

SRV

SBV

SBV

L1

SJ

SBV

SRV

L1

JG

Cat

SJ

SBV

SRV

Class 2 Score

91

91

91

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

88

88

87

87

87

86

86

Class 3 Score

85

85

85

84

83

82

81

80

79

Winnings

$28.25

$28.25

$28.25

Winnings

$28.25

$28.25

$28.25



Squad

16

30

31

47

16

19

11

22

EVENT 11 LINCOLN GROUNDS MAINTENANCE ADDED MONEY $1,000 Report Section (Option funds available for

Post

winners: $1,000.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )
Number of entries: 290

Name

SMITH, MILES G.

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

KINER, STEVE

RAY, CHRISTIAN M.

ERLENBUSCH, KAITLYN R.

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

BEHRENS, PAXTON R.

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

BARGELL, JONATHAN D.

ATA#

2308006

9002150

1215895

1519848

2304420

9300182

2307992

2309403

3201780

Class AAA Winners , Number of entries: 25, $166.67 available for this group

Squad

25

36

42

49

26

60

60

39

40

48

35

29

60

34

39

41

Post

Name

MAIN, TJ

KRAUSE, JASON L.

BOSH, PATRICK J.

NAGEL, FRED

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

FERRIS, CANYON

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

KUCK, GAVIN J.

DAY, MICHAEL

NICHOLSON, TAD W.

MARSHALL, TYLER L.

WALTER, CHASE W.

GLOW, RYAN T.

STACEY, PATRICK

ATA#

9702074

9803338

0618358

4906420

2215927

8802399

1111804

2072757

1314960

1939574

1940063

2212769

1939439

0765803

1013959

9305277

Class

Cat

SJ

SBV

L1

SBV

SJ

SJ

Cls

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Cat

JG

SBV

Class 3 Score

79

79

79

77

75

73

72

68

68

Score

99

98

98

98

97

97

97

96

96

96

95

94

94

93

93

93

Winnings

Winnings

$83.25

$27.75

$27.75

$27.75



Squad

50

25

33

39

40

47

36

41

47

Class AA Winners , Number of entries: 33, $166.67 available for this group

Squad

49

50

25

36

45

11

24

29

32

40

40

34

40

70

52

52

32

70

Post

Post

Name

TAYLOR, ROB M.

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

BALK, TROY M.

LEE, GEORGE A.

SICK, FRANK

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

BRYANT, ZACH C.

FUNKHOUSER, KYAD.

KUMM, BODIE A.

Name

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

JOHNSON, EDDIE

JAMES, JACKSON

MCCARTHY, ELAINA

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

PETERSEN, BRITTON

VANCLEAVE, DARRELL L.

BEERS, ZACHT.

UHRI, TYLER L.

FULTON, CL

DEBRIE, BARRETT

MAVIS, DICK

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

BURDA, KOHEN W.

WELTE, STANLEY G.

HANNEMAN, DILLON

CIESLIK, MIKE

KNAPP, DAVID R.

ATA#

2020985

4307346

0315522

2307417

8303883

2074101

0768360

1854803

1776839

ATA#

2074146

2207027

2119629

1113128

1516062

2213781

9401964

1779168

1772572

1215885

2307108

3213129

9605016

2111488

8202852

1856935

7810285

0412303

Cls

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Cls

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat

SBV

JG

L1

Cat

L1

SJ

SBV

JG

JG

SJ

SBV

SRV

JG

SBV

Score

93

92

92

92

91

91

90

90

89

Score

98

98

97

97

97

96

96

96

96

96

96

95

95

95

94

94

93

93

Winnings

Winnings

$66.50

$66.50

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00



Squad

34

35

51

52

50

13

45

51

45

39

48

61

12

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 33, $166.67 available for this group

Squad

29

45

27

39

41

47

50

56

29

35

36

54

Post

Post

Name

KLEIN, DUSTIN R.

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

ZOLCK, WESTON LEE

DAVIS, KEVIN D.

SCHLECHT, DARCY K.

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

KILE, WYATT M.

PETERSEN, EVAN M.

SMEDRA, JORDYN M.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

CARLISLE, JARRETT A.

NUNNENKAMP, JESS R.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

Name

BACON, DAVID I

SCHULTE, NATHAN E.

DETAVERNIER, PAYTON A.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

SCHMITT, CRAIG

BLISS, RON

WALL, SCOTT

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

MUMM, CLINT J.

BLAZEK, JOE

CONOVER, COLE C.

BRYANT, DANIEL S.

PROCKISH, HUNTER S.

ATA#

0110070

1414513

1314819

1316333

8503183

9005337

1857130

3216432

1418893

2213782

1520374

9106145

0922487

9206561

9405329

ATA#

9401095

1419291

1610016

9503734

9102786

4100924

0916417

8505261

2073249

2073189

2118199

0920252

1937511

Cls

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cls

Cat

SBV

SBV

JG

SRV

SJ

JG

JG

SRV

Cat

SBV

L1

SRV

JG

SBV

SBV

JG

Score

92

92

92

92

91

90

90

90

89

88

87

87

87

86

79

Score

94

94

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

Winnings

Winnings

$66.50

$66.50

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75



Squad

12

29

52

25

26

41

48

48

41

52

18

15

15

30

17

14

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 76, $166.67 available for this group

Squad

70

44

10

27

58

53

56

Post

Post

Name

LARSON, LARRY R.

NICHOLSON, JOHN W.

KASUSKE, BRIAN K.

MULLINS, BILL

DARR, HABE C.

HECK, BRANDON P.

CARLISLE, TIM J.

MEAD, JON L.

ARNETT, SAM M.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

CUER, JEFF L.

DIGESUALDO, NICK P.

HANNEMAN, DAVE H.

SLIGER, DAKOTA L.

SKALLBERG, JOHN

CRIST, TRAVIS D.

MARSH, JON A.

BURKE, JOHN H.

BALLARD, RANDY G.

HEINRICHS, LARRY A.

Name

BARTON, BROCK S.

FUXA, BRUIN M.

SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M.

ZIMMERMAN, LESLIE L.

GILBERTSON, HUNTER C.

HARMAN, DASON LANE

GERDES, MASON M.

ATA#

0515892

2211914

9404168

1778475

1410111

2207430

8904367

9205255

1939035

5517840

9302986

9703792

1111348

1856857

3218900

0510817

9914837

8108181

1771259

0514109

ATA#

1315638

2307173

2416449

8602390

2415495

2117469

2215536

Cls

Cls

Cat

SBV

SBV

SBV

JG

SRV

SBV

JG

SBV

SRV

SBV

Cat

SBV

JG

JG

Score

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

88

88

86

86

86

84

83

81

80

79

74

72

Score

97

94

93

93

93

92

92

Winnings

Winnings

$83.25

$49.75

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00



Squad

23

30

34

58

69

30

48

49

28

13

33

38

54

60

61

15

22

22

69

26

35

42

42

16

20

24

42

46

51

Post

Name

CERVANTES, COLE

FINDLEY, TERRY

MAVIS, MORGAN R.

THOMASON, HAYDEN A.

CANNING, CRAIG M.

AMM, STACEY D.

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

INGALLS, PAUL J.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

MEYERINK, MICHAEL J.

VINATIERI, CHAD

HEINE, KEVIN P.

BAALMANN, MICHAELA L.

EDWARDS, HUNTER D.

NOWAK, LANDEN S.

NIELSEN, AARON JAMES

SMITH, FRED W.

BEACH, RONALD L.

PECK, STEVEN D.

PETERSON, CAYDEN

PRUSSMAN, CURTIS V.

TESNOHLIDEK, ROBERT C.

NAMUTH, JAYCE D.

FISCHER, GABBY A.

FILIPI, MICHAEL J.

CARDEN, LEVI M.

LINDERMAN, GARY R.

POLKINGHORNE, THOMAS

DAVIS, DARIN

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

ATA#

1933078

0904302

0815246

1858527

0213324

0617543

2073819

1913087

1621898

0216355

9500073

8602388

1930818

0925499

1627767

2112679

0416691

8502052

8603976

2309549

0815833

9805227

1940352

1410586

8904371

2114726

0517297

9007198

7911267

1315449

Cls

Cat

L1

JG

SBV

JG

L1

SBV

SBV

L1

SJ

SRV

JG

JG

L1

SJ

SBV

SBV

L1

Score

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

89

88

88

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

84

84

Winnings



Squad

57

13

15

44

63

70

10

18

26

38

54

10

22

33

38

22

12

45

56

34

47

19

14

Post

Name

DARLING, ADDISON

GANGWISH, LACEY

JENSEN, COLTON MICHAEL

FLORIAN, ADAM M.

HEILIG, ZACH

FORAL, JERRY L.

LUX, BILLT.

ISABELL, ANTHONY M.

CARLEY, MATTHEW L.

TAYLOR, STEVEN L.

WATMORE, MIKE

MCKINNEY, AIDAN

DETAVERNIER, DAN R.

BREI, CHASE M.

BEYER, MARTY

LACINA, KENT

PEARSON, ORVILLE E.

STIEFVATER, JEFF

SUCHY, WYATT

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

HEITZ, LANNY J.

SONDAG, TONY

PEARD, ANDY J.

ANDELT, AMES R.

KLEIN, DUANE D.

RAY, CHRISTIAN M.

ISABELL, HUNTER M.

FAUSCH, ZACH FAUSCH

GORDON, RON

BOYER, NATHANIEL J.

ATA#

2073019

1854882

2522838

1015073

1215065

2118258

0617193

0210846

9106259

0211824

3221632

1939333

1776605

2523455

8202755

7801357

3215784

7810458

2520279

8007871

8704110

1926003

0414678

1859274

0113542

1519848

2418236

2212127

1909887

2306329

Cls

Cat

L1

SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SBV

SRV

JG

JG

SRV

Score

84

83

83

83

82

82

82

81

81

81

81

81

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

78

78

78

78

77

77

76

76

75

73

Winnings



Squad

44

61

55

53

54

43

14

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 36, $166.67 available for this group

Squad

31

11

46

46

31

31

27

20

23

24

Post

Post

Name

HIATT, ALLIE A.

DUTTON, AMY

NOWAK, BENTLEY R.

BRAUCKMULLER, SEAN E.

HOUSER, CAMDEN D.

HASTERT, GRADY

MARTIN, MAKAYLA J.

KERCHAL, RODNEY L.

BOYER, RODNEY

Name

BRUNER, JONATHAN S.

SVEC, TROY X.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

HEWITT, FLETCHER KIRT

BANNER, MARC L.

SKEEN, KORBIN

KOHOUT, COLLIN M.

ELLIOTT, STEVEN L.

TANBOUZA, FADI

NIEMEYER, BRECKEN M.

HINRICHSEN, LANE

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

RAMOS, KASEY C.

AGENA, ANDREW J.

PIERCE, BILLY P.

MEINING, RONALD R.

MALCOM, MIA

PATRICK, MARSHALL

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

ATA#

2213873

0617972

2214488

2214192

2415444

2301612

2417583

3210530

2523014

ATA#

2301270

2308499

2309243

2307158

8504586

2307107

2306970

3205830

0512722

2308498

2307331

1628069

2072905

2117521

8001299

8201567

2074226

2306175

9304689

Cls

Cls

Cat

L1

L1

L1

SJ

L1

SRV

Cat

SRV

SJ

SRV

SBV

SJ

SJ

L1

SBV

SRV

SRV

L1

Score

72

71

71

70

67

64

63

63

62

Score

93

92

90

89

89

89

87

87

87

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

84

84

84

Winnings

Winnings

$83.25

$49.75

$33.25



Squad

15

17

26

59

18

42

69

20

30

19

25

12

19

24

51

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 87, $166.67 available for this group

Squad

49

53

10

70

17

21

44

43

Post

Post

Name

CRIST, MARK J.

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

LIESS, RICH R.

PECK, ROBERT

TEEL, PAUL M.

FISCHER, MADDIE

DIGESUALDO, SANDY D.

NOWAK, JOHN R.

KIMPSTON, JAMES F.

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

ANDELT, HAYES

LARSEN, RAY DEAN

MAIN, TINA M.

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

PUTZIER, RONALD

URBOM, ROMAN S.

Name

SCHMUTTE, AVA L.

PRYOR, BRODY W.

DUELAND, GAVIN D.

FORAL, TREYSON J.

OLSON, KANTON

MILLER, DAVID K.

SIMPSON, DILLON W.

DUNLAP, ALLEN

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

STAAB, LUKE J.

ATA#

8100443

1417734

8502046

1940048

9911043

1775729

1419549

0113244

9703128

9002150

1859067

0111212

1216308

8706786

9300182

4907180

2118874

ATA #

2213446

2209131

2415332

2118242

2414232

1620981

1859528

8201255

2306250

0215813

Cls

Cls

Cat

L1

L2

SBV

JG

SRV

L2

SRV

SBV

SRV

Cat

L1

SJ

Score

84

84

84

84

83

82

81

80

79

79

77

77

75

74

73

66

38

Score

89

89

88

88

87

87

87

87

85

84

Winnings

Winnings

$66.50

$66.50

$16.50

$16.50



Squad

11

38

43

49

53

19

20

11

13

32

55

55

59

59

16

27

31

31

56

57

63

43

54

Post

Name

PETERSEN, JOEL G.

MANSON, CRAIG A.

WATTS, ROBERT J.

KALSOW, RICK

PRYOR, BRAD D.

GRINDSTAFF, TED H. JR

ANDERSON, ALLEN T.

JONES, BRENNAN N.

SCHNEIDER, LOGAN M.

GRAY, HUNTER D.

WOLKEN, EDWARD A.

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

STROM, CHRIS A.

GUYNAN, JOSH E.

KAUTZ, JEREMY R.

NEU, OZZY J.

KUMM, RYAN R.

SMITH, MILES G.

PIERNICKY, MICHAEL E.

KINER, STEVE

HUDSON, ROGER A.

MORRIS, ROBERT E.

STROM, MARSHALL G.

RICHTER, DEBORAH C.

KALKOWSKI, MICHAEL R.

VOGEL, RICKA.

NIELSEN, ALIZABETH S.

KILE, KELLY

MORGAN, MIKE

MANS, MASON G.

ATA #

2410442

9201407

1778472

1914371

2209127

0510670

0412686

1417652

2415940

2415908

8605323

2111350

2214189

0212984

2417130

2300765

1776840

2308006

0210043

1215895

8205677

9905947

2214365

0510710

8305999

0413631

2308786

2308456

8604410

2150001

Cls

Cat

SJ

SBV

SRV

SBV

SRV

SJ

SJ

SRV

SRV

L2

SRV

L1

SJ

Score

83

83

83

83

83

81

81

81

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

79

79

78

78

78

78

77

77

77

76

76

76

Winnings



Squad

16

24

27

56

57

59

61

12

61

69

10

21

33

51

35

38

53

46

23

63

28

28

11

17

22

46

Post

Name

ARNETT, JON R.

ERLENBUSCH, KAITLYN R.

LINDERMAN, LORIA.

ZIMMERMAN, BRANDON

BRAUCKMULLER, KADE M.

RICHTER, DOUG R.

PHILLIPS, ROB

GALAWAY, ERIC

HOCKEMEIER, MARTIN E.

NUNNENKAMP, TY RANDAL

GALAWAY, SYDNEY

MENKE, CASE C.

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

BROWN, JAMES L.

URBOM, TREVOR

BEHRENS, PAXTON R.

SPICZKA, GREGORY S.

GILLIAM, JACK B.

HARMAN, KYNSLI

KENNEDY, KELLI

KAUFMANN, LELAND

ROBIDOUX, JOHN W.

CONYERS, KELLAN

GRUBBS, ED J.

BROWN, DOUGLAS E.

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

KINNEY, BRYAN D.

BARGELL, JONATHAN D.

DAVIS, DEAN J.

DE LA MOTTE, DALE G.

ATA #

2068290

2304420

0517299

0920546

2117245

0510709

1940483

2417201

9100797

2111592

2213875

2307944

9903836

2002930

2118120

2307992

1851068

8703956

2410205

2209088

8203924

1111309

2215717

0516306

9101588

2309403

1858952

3201780

7911467

0617981

Cls

Cat

SBV

L1

L2

SBV

SRV

SJ

L1

SJ

SRV

SJ

SRV

SJ

L2

SRV

SJ

SBV

SRV

Score

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

74

74

74

73

73

73

73

72

72

72

72

71

70

70

70

69

69

68

68

68

68

67

Winnings



Squad

14

19

57

23

30

44

32

28

32

47

59

18

28

18

33

16

55

Post

Name

HEINRICHS, HARLEY

ANDERSON, CHRISTY A.

DARLING, JAYDEN L.

CAVETT, ANGIE

COX, MARVIN

MOSES, LARRY

CIESLIK, MARSHA K.

GELINNE, JAMES W.

HUBBARD, KENDRA J.

HENNECKE, KEVIN L.

GUYNAN, DEXTER

KICE, JULIAA.

CHAPMAN, BRETT W.

KICE, JAMES W.

LACINA, KARLA J.

FILIPI, JULIE A.

SCHULTE, MICHELLE A.

ATA #

1858919

0813758

2069999

2111883

3204384

3214485

1415335

8803938

1859510

2118986

2309151

1515419

1859526

1515418

9403850

2072821

1859527

Cls

Cat

L1

L1

L2

SRV

SRV

L2

SRV

L1

SJ

L2

SBV

SBV

L2

L1

L2

Score

67

67

67

66

66

66

65

63

62

62

62

59

58

56

56

54

52

Winnings



2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Event 12 - EVENT 12 NEB. HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday, June 29, 2025

50'S (3) 60-40% TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,680.00)

Total Option Entries: 56
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 =40% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $560.00 (available per "50s" round)

1st 2nd 3rd
1st 2nd 3rd Tot
ATA # Name Ydg Cat 50 50 50
50s 50s 50s Win
Win Win Win
Krause,
9803338 27.0 49 $37.25 50 $168.00 49 $112.00 $317.25
Jason L.
Motis, Doug
9503734 b 27.0 49 $37.25 50 $168.00 48 $44.75 $250.00
Minner,
2309243 22.0 J 48 49 $112.00 49 $112.00 $224.00
Nathan G.
Hewitt,
2307158 ) 21.5 J 49 $37.25 49 $112.00 48 $44.75 $194.00
Fletcher Kirt
Lee, George
2307417 A 27.0 J 46 48 48 $44.75 $44.75
Ray,
1519848 24.0 46 48 47
Christian M.
Sobotka,
2416449 25.5 J 47 48 47
Joseph M.
Voigtman,
1314960 27.0 48 48 47
Dagen J.
Glow, Ryan
1013959 - 27.0 49 $37.25 48 47 $37.25
9702074 Main, Tj 27.0 49 $37.25 48 47 $37.25
Schulte,
1419291 26.5P 50 $336.00 48 47 $336.00
Nathan E.
Schneider,
2415940 21.0 J 47 47 48 $44.75 $44.75
Logan M.
Beers, Zach
1779168 - 25.0 JG 45 48 46

1772572 Uhri, Tyler L. 27.0 JG 46 48 46



ATA#

2072757

2073819

8201255

2520279

2307108

2020985

2307107

7801357

2308499

1111804

9102786

2309548

8802399

2207027

1939439

2309403

2119629

2114726

9605016

Name

Debrie,
Wyatt
William
Kirchmann,

Colton

Dunlap, Allen

Suchy, Wyatt

Debrie,
Barrett

Taylor, Rob
M.

Skeen,
Korbin

Lacina, Kent

Svec, Troy X.

Ferris,
Canyon

Schmitt,
Craig

Peterson,
Cayla

Marshall,
Richard Jr

Johnson,
Eddie

Marshall,
Tyler L.

Vogt,
Anderson M.

James,

Jackson

Carden, Levi
M.

Gray,
Bradley A.

Ydg

27.0

24.5

25.0

24.0

26.0

27.0

22.5

21.0

23.0

27.0

27.0

22.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

19.0

26.0

24.5

27.0

Cat

JG

SJ

SJ

SBV

L1

SJ

SJ

1st
50s

49

47

41

48

45

46

46

43

44

44

48

41

44

47

44

46

46

48

43

1st
50
Win

2nd
50s

$37.25 47

46

45

48

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

47

47

46

46

45

2nd
50
Win

3rd
50s

47

48

49

45

46

46

46

47

47

47

47

46

47

47

44

44

45

45

46

3rd
50
Win

$44.75

$112.00

Tot
Win

$37.25

$44.75

$112.00



ATA#

1215065

5517840

0515892

1215885

9106145

2307331

0210043

8505261

8904371

2307992

1909887

8001299

0416691

2118199

2309549

2307173

2215927

0213324

1410111

Name Ydg

Heilig, Zach  23.0

Williams,

27.0
Gerry
Larson, Larry

26.5
R.
Fulton, CI 27.0
Debrie,

] 27.0
Justin W.
Hinrichsen,

21.5
Lane
Piernicky,

) 23.0
Michael E.
Johnston,

27.0
Kenneth E.
Filipi,

P 24.0

Michael J.
Behrens,

22.5
Paxton R.

Gordon, Ron 27.0

Pierce, Billy

24.5
P.
Smith, Fred

27.0
W.
Conover,

24.0
Cole C.
Peterson,

24.0
Cayden
Fuxa, Bruin

26.5
M.
Ballantyne,

) 27.0
Justin C.
Canning,
) 26.0

Craig M.

Darr, Habe 27.0
C.

Cat

SRV

SJ

SRV

SRV

SJ

SRV

SRV

JG

SBV

1st
50s

44

45

47

43

45

45

45

44

42

44

40

43

44

45

43

46

47

40

42

1st
50
Win

2nd
50s

45

45

47

44

44

44

42

46

43

43

42

42

42

45

42

42

42

42

40

2nd
50
Win

3rd
50s

46

46

43

46

46

44

46

41

44

44

45

45

45

41

44

44

44

43

42

3rd
50
Win

Tot
Win



ATA#

8602388

1628069

2521503

8100443

Name Ydg Cat

Heine, Kevin

24.0 SBV
P.
Frerichs,

23.0 L1
Melanie L.
Doremus,

20.0 SRV
Clarence J.

Crist, Mark J. 27.0 V

1st
50s

39

46

39

41

1st
50
Win

2nd
50s

41

41

36

39

2nd
50
Win

25'S (4) 100% TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,340.00)

Total Option Entries: 67
Rounds: 4, Funds: $335.00 (available per "25s" round)

ATA #

9803338

9503734

2307158

1419291

2309243

0412303

9702074

1013959

0617193

2072757

2415940

9102786

Name

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

HEWITT, FLETCHER KIRT

SCHULTE, NATHAN E.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

KNAPP, DAVID R.

MAIN, TJ

GLOW, RYAN T.

LUX, BILL T.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

SCHNEIDER, LOGAN M.

SCHMITT, CRAIG

Ydg

27.0

27.0

21.5

26.5P

22.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.5

27.0

21.0

27.0

Cat

SBV

1st 1st

Score Win

24

24

24

25 $55.75

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

25 $55.75

2nd

Score

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

23

25

23

23

2nd
Wi

n

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

3rd
50s

39

38

39

35

3rd

Score

25

25

24

23

24

23

23

23

24

22

24

23

3rd
Wi

5

$47.75

$47.75

3rd
50
Win

4th

Score

24

23

24

24

25

24

24

24

25

25

24

24

4th
Win

$47.75

$47.75

$47.75

Tot
Win

Tot
Win

$71.50

$71.50

$23.75

$79.50

$71.50

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

$47.75

$71.50

$55.75



ATA #

1314960

2073819

2416449

1620981

2307417

2414232

8202755

2207027

2520279

2114726

1519848

2309151

2308498

2417201

2307107

2020985

1772572

2307108

1779168

Name

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M.

MILLER, DAVID K.

LEE, GEORGE A.

OLSON, KANTON

BEYER, MARTY

JOHNSON, EDDIE

SUCHY, WYATT

CARDEN, LEVI M.

RAY, CHRISTIAN M.

GUYNAN, DEXTER

NIEMEYER, BRECKEN M.

GALAWAY, ERIC

SKEEN, KORBIN

TAYLOR, ROB M.

UHRI, TYLER L.

DEBRIE, BARRETT

BEERS, ZACH T.

Ydg

27.0

24.5

255

20.0

27.0

19.0

24.0

27.0

24.0

24.5

24.0

19.5

22.0

20.0

22.5

27.0

27.0

26.0

25.0

Cat

JG

SJ

SJ

SJ

SJ

SJ

JG

SJ

JG

1st

Score

23

24

24

25

22

24

20

24

24

25

22

25

23

22

22

22

21

23

22

1st
Win

$55.75

$55.75

$55.75

2nd

Score

25

23

23

24

24

24

25

23

24

23

24

23

24

23

24

24

25

22

23

2nd
Win

$23.75

$23.75

$23.75

3rd 3rd

Score Win

23

23

25 $47.75

23

24

22

24

22

24

23

24

21

23

24

23

23

23

25 $47.75

25 $47.75

4th

Score

24

25

22

22

24

24

25

25

21

22

23

24

22

23

23

23

23

21

21

4th
Win

$47.75

$47.75

$47.75

Tot
Win

$23.75

$47.75

$47.75

$55.75

$71.50

$47.75

$55.75

$55.75

$23.75

$47.75

$47.75



ATA #

1111804

2119629

8802399

9106145

5517840

2111488

2215927

0515892

2309403

7801357

2307173

8201255

1215065

2304420

1215885

9605016

2307331

0416691

1939439

Name

FERRIS, CANYON

JAMES, JACKSON

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

BURDA, KOHEN W.

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

LARSON, LARRY R.

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

LACINA, KENT

FUXA, BRUIN M.

DUNLAP, ALLEN

HEILIG, ZACH

ERLENBUSCH, KAITLYN R.

FULTON, CL

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

HINRICHSEN, LANE

SMITH, FRED W.

MARSHALL, TYLER L.

Ydg

27.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.5

19.0

21.0

26.5

25.0

23.0

19.5

27.0

27.0

215

27.0

27.0

Cat

SRV

SJ

SBV

L1

SJ

1st

Score

23

23

23

24

23

22

24

23

22

21

25

21

21

21

22

21

22

23

21

1st
Win

$55.75

2nd 2nd

Score Win

21

23

21

21

22

22

23

24

24

22

21

20

23

25 $23.75

21

22

23

21

23

3rd

Score

25

23

24

23

23

23

19

23

23

24

21

25

22

20

23

23

21

21

24

3rd
Win

$47.75

$47.75

4th 4th

Score Win

22

22

23

23

23

24

25 $47.75

20

21

23

23

24

24

24

23

23

23

24

20

Tot
Win

$47.75

$47.75

$55.75

$47.75

$23.75



ATA #

2307992

8001299

2309548

2309549

1516062

2118199

8904371

8505261

1909887

1628069

1410111

0904302

0213324

1417734

8602388

2521503

8100443

LEWIS-5 CLASSES-50-30-20 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,930.00)

Name

BEHRENS, PAXTON R.

PIERCE, BILLY P.

PETERSON, CAYLA

PETERSON, CAYDEN

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

CONOVER, COLE C.

FILIPI, MICHAEL J.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

GORDON, RON

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

DARR, HABE C.

FINDLEY, TERRY

CANNING, CRAIG M.

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

HEINE, KEVIN P.

DOREMUS, CLARENCE J.

CRIST, MARK J.

Ydg

22.5

24.5

22.0

24.0

27.0

24.0

24.0

27.0

27.0

23.0

27.0

26.5

26.0

23.0

24.0

20.0

27.0

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Cat

SJ

SRV

L1

JG

SRV

SRV

L1

SBV

SBV

SRV

1st

Score

22

22

19

22

19

20

21

20

21

23

23

21

19

17

18

21

20

1st 2nd 2nd
Win Score Win

22

21

22

21

24

25 $23.75

21

24

19

23

19

21

21

18

21

18

21

3rd

Score

21

21

24

21

21

20

22

22

23

18

21

21

21

22

20

18

18

3rd 4th

Win Score

23

24

22

23

23

21

22

19

22

20

21

21

22

22

19

21

17

4th
Win

Tot
Win

$23.75



Number of entries: 193

Number of classes: 5

Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 39, $386.00 available for this class

Squad

25

22

33

39

17

17

25

30

70

70

17

28

39

Post

Name

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

SCHULTE, NATHAN E.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

HEWITT, FLETCHER KIRT

WALTER, CHASE W.

GLOW, RYAN T.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

BRYANT, ZACH C.

MAIN, TJ

LUX, BILLT.

KNAPP, DAVID R.

TANBOUZA, FADI

SCHMITT, CRAIG

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

SCHNEIDER, LOGAN M.

ATA#

9803338

2309243

1419291

9503734

2307158

0765803

1013959

2072757

0768360

9702074

0617193

0412303

0512722

9102786

1314960

2415940

Ydg Cat

27.0

220 J

26.5

27.0

215 J

26.5

27.0

27.0 J

27.0

27.0

26.5 SBV

27.0

23.5 SBV

27.0

27.0

21.0 J

Class 1 Score

98

97

97

97

97

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

95

95

95

95

Winnings

$193.00

$48.25

$48.25

$48.25

$48.25



Squad

41

46

53

15

17

23

25

34

40

42

50

54

38

63

36

26

20

20

Post

Name

RAMOS, KASEY C.

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

NAGEL, FRED

MILLER, DAVID K.

BOSH, PATRICK J.

LEE, GEORGE A.

SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M.

MCCARTHY, ELAINA

BEYER, MARTY

JOHNSON, EDDIE

GERDES, MASON M.

NUNNENKAMP, TY RANDAL

OLSON, KANTON

MEYERINK, MICHAEL J.

RAY, CHRISTIAN M.

DAY, MICHAEL

CARDEN, LEVI M.

AGENA, ANDREW J.

KIMPSTON, JAMES F.

ATA#

2072905

2073819

4906420

1620981

0618358

2307417

2416449

1113128

8202755

2207027

2215536

2111592

2414232

0216355

1519848

1940063

2114726

2117521

9703128

Ydg

23.0

24.5

27.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

25.5

27.0

24.0

27.0

24.0

20.5

19.0

24.5

24.0

27.0

24.5

24.5

21.0

Cat

J

JG

L1

JG

SJ

SJ

SBV

JG

SJ

SBV

Class 1 Score

95

95

95

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

93

93

93

93

93

93

Winnings



Squad

13

10

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 32, $386.00 available for this class

Squad

14

20

29

33

40

49

56

68

10

17

18

24

Post

Post

Name

NAMUTH, JAYCE D.

HECK, BRANDON P.

KLEIN, DUSTIN R.

SUCHY, WYATT

Name

MARKEY, MIKE

KALSOW, RICK

NICHOLSON, JOHN W.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

UHRI, TYLER L.

SKEEN, KORBIN

GALAWAY, ERIC

NOWAK, LANDEN S.

BRANDT, TERRY L.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

PIERNICKY, MICHAEL E.

DIGESUALDO, SANDY D.

ATA#

1940352

2207430

0110070

2520279

ATA#

8002837

1914371

2211914

1621898

1772572

2307107

2417201

1627767

8406642

5517840

9106145

0210043

1419549

Ydg

Cat

215 JG

250 J

27.0

240 J

Ydg

24.0

22.5

24.5

27.0

27.0

22.5

20.0

27.0

19.5

27.0

27.0

23.0

25.0

Cat

SRV

SRV

L1

JG

SJ

SRV

SRV

SRV

L2

Class 1 Score

93

93

93

93

Class 2 Score

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

Winnings

Winnings

$48.25

$48.25

$48.25

$48.25

$48.25

$48.25

$48.25

$48.25



Squad

28

31

36

44

51

52

52

60

62

65

13

43

44

45

48

58

62

70

Post

Name

DEBRIE, BARRETT

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

CRIST, TRAVIS D.

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

SVEC, TROY X.

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

FERRIS, CANYON

BURDA, KOHEN W.

HIATT, ALLIE A.

FORAL, TREYSON J.

DUNLAP, ALLEN

ERLENBUSCH, KAITLYN R.

FUXA, BRUIN M.

LARSON, LARRY R.

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

STROM, CHRIS A.

HEILIG, ZACH

FORAL, JERRY L.

ATA#

2307108

2215927

0510817

8706786

2308499

8802399

1111804

2111488

2213873

2118242

8201255

2304420

2307173

0515892

2309403

3216432

2214189

1215065

2118258

Ydg

26.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

23.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

22.0

21.0

25.0

19.5

26.5

26.5

19.0

26.0

20.0

23.0

24.0

Cat

SJ

SRV

L1

L1

SJ

SRV

Class 2 Score

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

Winnings



Squad

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 43, $385.00 available for this class

Squad

28

28

14

35

12

36

10

41

45

47

54

58

61

10

Post

Post

Name

Name

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

FULTON, CL

MANSON, CRAIG A.

DAVIS, DEAN J.

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

SMITH, FRED W.

BLISS, RON

FAUSCH, ZACH FAUSCH

HINRICHSEN, LANE

PECK, ROBERT

PETERSEN, EVAN M.

GALAWAY, SYDNEY

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

JENSEN, COLTON MICHAEL

MAVIS, DICK

STACEY, PATRICK

ATA#

ATA#

9605016

1215885

9201407

7911467

1414513

0416691

4100924

2212127

2307331

1940048

2213782

2213875

2111350

2522838

3213129

93056277

Ydg Cat

Ydg

27.0

27.0

23.0

19.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

21.5

19.5

24.5

20.5

22.0

24.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

SBV

SBV

SJ

SJ

L1

SBV

SBV

Class 2 Score

Class 3 Score

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

88

88

Winnings

Winnings

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50



Squad

33

33

35

37

38

51

52

11

11

19

22

26

44

50

50

57

63

65

68

Post

Name

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

MUMM, CLINT J.

SMITH, MILES G.

PIERCE, BILLY P.

BRUNER, JONATHAN S.

BEHRENS, PAXTON R.

MARSHALL, TYLER L.

SKALLBERG, JOHN

JONES, BRENNAN N.

DAVIS, DARIN

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

ARNETT, JON R.

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

SCHWISOW, JAYCEE

PETERSON, CAYLA

BURDA, ROGER L.

NUNNENKAMP, JESS R.

ATA#

2074101

2073249

2308006

8001299

2301270

2307992

1939439

3218900

1417652

7911267

1516062

9002150

9405329

2068290

2306250

2305399

2309548

2309759

9206561

Ydg

27.0

27.0

20.0

24.5

23.5

22.5

27.0

26.0

24.0

22.0

27.0

23.5

27.0

20.5

19.0

22.0

22.0

19.0

27.0

Cat

JG

JG

SJ

SRV

SJ

SBV

SRV

SBV

L1

L1

Class 3 Score

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Winnings



Squad

11

14

23

39

52

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 39, $385.00 available for this class

Squad

12

12

25

37

38

40

43

51

Post

Post

Name

CONOVER, COLE C.

KINNEY, BRYAN D.

SWANSON, RANDAL A.

TEEL, PAUL M.

WATMORE, MIKE

FILIPI, MICHAEL J.

HINMAN, WYLEE JACK

EDWARDS, HUNTER D.

Name

LARSEN, RAY DEAN

GORDON, RON

WALL, SCOTT

BRYANT, DANIEL S.

SIMPSON, DILLON W.

ARNETT, SAM M.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

MEAD, JON L.

ANDELT, AMES R.

ATA#

2118199

1858952

1212255

9911043

3221632

8904371

2521764

0925499

ATA#

0111212

1909887

0916417

0920252

1859528

1939035

8505261

9205255

1859274

Ydg

24.0

22.0

20.0

23.0

24.0

24.0

22.0

27.0

Ydg

20.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

23.5

25.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

Cat

SBV

SRV

SRV

SJ

Cat

SRV

SRV

SBV

JG

SRV

JG

Class 3 Score

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

Class 4 Score

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

Winnings

Winnings

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00



Squad

54

58

18

22

24

30

31

31

32

38

46

50

51

56

57

Post

Name

PRYOR, BRAD D.

STROM, MARSHALL G.

BLANTON, GERAL

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

FINDLEY, TERRY

DIGESUALDO, NICK P.

MULLINS, BILL

DARR, HABE C.

TAYLOR, STEVEN L.

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

BEACH, RONALD L.

CARLISLE, TIM J.

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

ANDELT, HAYES

DUELAND, GAVIN D.

PARKER, DAVID C.

ANDERSON, CHRISTY A.

ANDERSON, ALLEN T.

KLEIN, DUANE D.

ATA#

2209127

2214365

2067892

1628069

0904302

9703792

1778475

1410111

0211824

9903836

8502052

8904367

9304689

1859067

2415332

2014847

0813758

0412686

0113542

Ydg

21.0

20.5

20.0

23.0

26.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

20.0

24.0

245

22.0

23.5

20.0

22.0

19.0

25.0

27.0

Cat

J

SRV

L1

SBV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

JG

SRV

L1

\Y

Class 4 Score

85

85

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

83

83

83

Winnings

$35.00

$35.00



Squad

27

39

48

51

68

34

57

Post

Name

KINER, STEVE

HEINRICHS, HARLEY

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

PEARD, ANDY J.

CANNING, CRAIG M.

CARLEY, MATTHEW L.

NELSON, OLAF

PUTZIER, RONALD

PECK, STEVEN D.

HOUSER, CAMDEN D.

ATA#

1215895

1858919

3208650

1314819

0414678

0213324

9106259

7904774

4907180

8603976

2415444

Ydg Cat

20.0 V

27.0

21.5 SRV

27.0

24.0

26.0

24.0

21.5 SRV

22.5 SRV

23.5

22.0 SJ

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 40, $385.00 available for this class

Squad

15

21

22

22

Post

Name

VINATIERI, CHAD

BALK, TROY M.

VANCLEAVE, DARRELL L.

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

KILE, WYATT M.

ATA#

9500073

0315522

9401964

1857130

1418893

Ydg Cat

24.0

27.0

27.0 SBV

27.0 JG

27.0

Class 4 Score

83

83

83

83

83

83

82

82

82

82

82

Class 5 Score

81

81

81

81

81

Winnings

Winnings

$38.50

$38.50

$38.50

$38.50

$38.50



Squad

23

24

29

34

64

27

30

42

53

21

24

31

58

61

11

12

14

56

Post

Name

BREI, CHASE M.

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

BACON, DAVID I

KERCHAL, RODNEY L.

PHILLIPS, ROB

HEINRICHS, LARRY A.

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

STIEFVATER, JEFF

INGALLS, PAUL J.

MAVIS, MORGAN R.

CIESLIK, MIKE

LINDERMAN, GARY R.

PRUSSMAN, CURTIS V.

SCHULTE, MICHELLE A.

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

ALBERS, WESLEY G.

SPICZKA, GREGORY S.

HEINE, KEVIN P.

DOREMUS, CLARENCE J.

ATA#

2523455

9300182

9401095

3210530

1940483

0514109

4307346

7810458

1913087

0815246

7810285

0517297

0815833

1859527

1417734

0920917

1851068

8602388

2521503

Ydg

24.0

27.0

26.0

22.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

26.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

19.0

23.0

Cat

J

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

L1

SBV

SBV

L2

245V

27.0

24.0

20.0

SBV

SRV

Class 5 Score

81

81

81

81

81

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

79

79

79

78

78

78

78

Winnings

$38.50

$38.50

$38.50

$38.50

$38.50



Squad Post

62 3
13 2
36 1
43 3
47 4
60 5
13 3
34 1
42 2
58 4
42 1
42 4
15 4
30 2
64 5
21 2

Name

HIATT, JASON

LACINA, KARLA J.

CRIST, MARK J.

CARLISLE, JARRETT A.

ISABELL, HUNTER M.

RICHTER, DOUG R.

GILLIAM, JACK B.

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

GEORGI, MIKE L.

BRAUCKMULLER, KADE M.

HINMAN, NATHAN J.

VOGEL, RICK A.

POLKINGHORNE, THOMAS

MAIN, TINA M.

GALAWAY, GRADY

WOLKEN, EDWARD A.

ATA#

S0S0032587

9403850

8100443

0922487

2418236

0510709

8703956

8007871

0816237

2117245

9105098

0413631

9007198

1216308

2523477

8605323

Ydg

24.0

19.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

26.0

19.0

24.0

24.0

20.0

25.0

24.5

27.0

26.5

22.0

25.0

Cat

SBV

L2

JG

JG

SRV

SBV

L2

SJ

SRV

Class 5 Score

77

76

76

76

74

74

73

73

73

73

71

70

69

68

67

65

Winnings

ATA HALL OF FAME LEWIS 50% 3 CL 60-40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for

winners: $330.00)

Option will have 50% donated to for a total of $330.00

( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )



Number of entries: 66
Number of classes: 3

Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 22, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

25

33

17

28

39

46

23

34

40

26

54

33

Post

Name

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

WALTER, CHASE W.

SCHMITT, CRAIG

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

SCHNEIDER, LOGAN M.

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

MILLER, DAVID K.

SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M.

BEYER, MARTY

JOHNSON, EDDIE

SUCHY, WYATT

CARDEN, LEVI M.

GUYNAN, DEXTER

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

ATA#

9803338

2309243

9503734

0765803

9102786

1314960

2415940

2073819

1620981

2416449

8202755

2207027

2520279

2114726

2309151

1621898

Ydg Cat

27.0

22.0

27.0

26.5

27.0

27.0

21.0

24.5

20.0

25.5

24.0

27.0

24.0

24.5

19.5

27.0

JG

SJ

SJ

L1

Class 1 Score

98

97

97

96

95

95

95

95

94

94

94

94

93

93

93

92

Winnings

$66.00

$22.00

$22.00



Squad

49

10

21

31

52

60

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 21, $109.50 available for this class

Squad

13

43

44

45

48

62

12

28

36

Post

Post

Name

SKEEN, KORBIN

WILLIAMS, GERRY

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

BURDA, KOHEN W.

Name

ERLENBUSCH, KAITLYN R.

FUXA, BRUIN M.

LARSON, LARRY R.

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

HEILIG, ZACH

HINRICHSEN, LANE

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

FULTON, CL

SMITH, FRED W.

MAVIS, DICK

ATA#

2307107

5517840

2074146

2215927

8802399

2111488

ATA#

2304420

2307173

0515892

2309403

3216432

1215065

2307331

1414513

1215885

0416691

3213129

Ydg

22.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Ydg

19.5

26.5

26.5

19.0

26.0

23.0

21.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

SJ

SRV

Cat

L1

SJ

SRV

SJ

SBV

SBV

Class 1 Score

92

91

91

91

91

91

Class 2 Score

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

88

Winnings

Winnings

$18.25

$18.25

$18.25

$18.25

$18.25

$18.25



Squad

35

37

51

22

26

11

23

39

Post

Name

SMITH, MILES G.

PIERCE, BILLY P.

BEHRENS, PAXTON R.

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

CONOVER, COLE C.

SWANSON, RANDAL A.

TEEL, PAUL M.

FILIPI, MICHAEL J.

HINMAN, WYLEE JACK

ATA#

2308006

8001299

2307992

1516062

9002150

2118199

1212255

9911043

8904371

2521764

Ydg

20.0

24.5

22.5

27.0

23.5

24.0

20.0

23.0

24.0

22.0

Cat

SJ

SRV

SJ

SBV

SRV

SJ

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 23, $110.00 available for this class

Squad

37

40

18

30

31

31

Post

Name

SIMPSON, DILLON W.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

MULLINS, BILL

DARR, HABE C.

TAYLOR, STEVEN L.

ATA#

1859528

8505261

1628069

1778475

1410111

0211824

Ydg

23.5

27.0

23.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

Cat

SRV

L1

SBV

SBV

SRV

Class 2 Score

88

88

88

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

Class 3 Score

85

85

84

84

84

84

Winnings

Winnings

$55.00

$55.00



Squad

39

48

68

34

22

22

24

29

34

30

53

24

56

36

42

Post

Name

KINER, STEVE

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

CANNING, CRAIG M.

PECK, STEVEN D.

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

KILE, WYATT M.

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

BACON, DAVID I

KERCHAL, RODNEY L.

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

INGALLS, PAUL J.

MAVIS, MORGAN R.

LINDERMAN, GARY R.

DOREMUS, CLARENCE J.

CRIST, MARK J.

HINMAN, NATHAN J.

ATA#

1215895

3208650

1314819

0213324

8603976

1857130

1418893

9300182

9401095

3210530

4307346

1913087

0815246

0517297

2521503

8100443

9105098

Ydg Cat

20.0 V

21.5 SRV

27.0

26.0

23.5

27.0 JG

27.0

27.0 SBV

26.0 SBV

22.0 SRV

27.0 SBV

26.5

27.0 L1

27.0 SBV

20.0 SRV

270 V

25.0

Class 3 Score

83

83

83

83

82

81

81

81

81

81

80

80

79

79

78

76

71

Winnings

JACKPOT PURSE 50-30-20 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $2,080.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )



Number of entries: 52

Event Winners , Number of entries: 52, $2,080.00 available for this group

Squad

25

33

39

17

17

30

17

28

39

46

53

17

23

40

20

Post

Name

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

HEWITT, FLETCHER KIRT

GLOW, RYAN T.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

MAIN, TJ

SCHMITT, CRAIG

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

SCHNEIDER, LOGAN M.

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

NAGEL, FRED

LEE, GEORGE A.

SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M.

JOHNSON, EDDIE

SUCHY, WYATT

AGENA, ANDREW J.

ATA #

9803338

2309243

9503734

2307158

1013959

2072757

9702074

9102786

1314960

2415940

2073819

4906420

2307417

2416449

2207027

2520279

2117521

Yrd

27.0

22.0

27.0

21.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

21.0

245

27.0

27.0

255

27.0

24.0

245

Cat

JG

SBV

Score

98

97

97

97

96

96

96

95

95

95

95

95

94

94

94

93

93

Winnings

$1,040.00

$208.00

$208.00

$208.00

$138.50

$138.50

$138.50



Squad

26

40

49

10

17

21

28

30

31

51

52

52

60

43

44

45

62

Post

Name

CARDEN, LEVI M.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

SKEEN, KORBIN

WILLIAMS, GERRY

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

DEBRIE, BARRETT

JAMES, JACKSON

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

SVEC, TROY X.

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

FERRIS, CANYON

BURDA, KOHEN W.

DUNLAP, ALLEN

FUXA, BRUIN M.

LARSON, LARRY R.

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

HEILIG, ZACH

HINRICHSEN, LANE

ATA #

2114726

2020985

2307107

5517840

9106145

2074146

2307108

2119629

2215927

2308499

8802399

1111804

2111488

8201255

2307173

0515892

2309403

1215065

2307331

Yrd

245

27.0

225

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

26.0

27.0

23.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

26.5

26.5

19.0

23.0

21.5

Cat

SJ

SJ

SRV

SJ

SJ

SJ

Score

93

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

89

Winnings



Squad Post

28 1
28 5
36 4
37 4
51 3
52 2
1 2
23 2
12 4
40 5
18 3
31 3
51 1
68 4
56 3
36 1

Name

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

FULTON, CL

SMITH, FRED W.

PIERCE, BILLY P.

BEHRENS, PAXTON R.

MARSHALL, TYLER L.

CONOVER, COLE C.

FILIPI, MICHAEL J.

GORDON, RON

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

DARR, HABE C.

PEARD, ANDY J.

CANNING, CRAIG M.

DOREMUS, CLARENCE J.

CRIST, MARK J.

ATA #

9605016

1215885

0416691

8001299

2307992

1939439

2118199

8904371

1909887

8505261

1628069

1410111

0414678

0213324

2521503

8100443

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

245

225

27.0

24.0

24.0

27.0

27.0

23.0

27.0

24.0

26.0

20.0

27.0

Cat

SRV

SJ

SRV

SRV

L1

SBV

SRV

Score

89

89

89

88

88

88

86

86

85

85

84

84

83

83

78

76

Winnings

YARDAGE PURSE 50-30-20 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,600.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 64



Yardage Group 19.0 - 20.5 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $150.00 available for this group

Squad

13

45

58

58

56

56

Post

Name

ERLENBUSCH, KAITLYN R.

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

STROM, CHRIS A.

STROM, MARSHALL G.

DUELAND, GAVIN D.

DOREMUS, CLARENCE J.

ATA#

2304420

2309403

2214189

2214365

2415332

2521503

Yrd

19.5

19.0

20.0

20.5

20.0

20.0

Cat

L1

SJ

SRV

Score

90

90

90

85

84

78

Yardage Group 21.0 - 23.5 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $350.00 available for this group

Squad

39

47

49

18

51

65

62

Post

Name

MINNER, NATHAN G.

SCHNEIDER, LOGAN M.

NIEMEYER, BRECKEN M.

SKEEN, KORBIN

PIERNICKY, MICHAEL E.

SVEC, TROY X.

FORAL, TREYSON J.

LACINA, KENT

HEILIG, ZACH

ATA#

2309243

2415940

2308498

2307107

0210043

2308499

2118242

7801357

1215065

Yrd

22.0

21.0

22.0

22.5

23.0

23.0

21.0

21.0

23.0

Cat

SJ

SJ

SRV

SBV

Score

97

95

92

92

91

91

91

90

90

Winnings

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

Winnings

$175.00

$105.00

$35.00

$35.00



Squad Post Name ATA# Yrd Cat Score Winnings

8 5 HINRICHSEN, LANE 2307331 21.5 SJ 89
51 3 BEHRENS, PAXTON R. 2307992 22.5 SJ 88
18 3 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 23.0 L1 84
5 1 PUTZIER, RONALD 4907180 22.5 SRV 82
61 1 WAGNER, ALEXANDER T. 1417734 23.0 79

Yardage Group 24.0 - 26.5 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $475.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA# Yrd Cat Score Winnings
22 4 SCHULTE, NATHAN E. 1419291 26.5P 97 $237.50
46 5 KIRCHMANN, COLTON 2073819 24.5 JG 95 $142.50
23 4 SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M. 2416449 25.5 J 94 $47.50
34 2 BEYER, MARTY 8202755 24.0 94 $47.50
3 2 SUCHY, WYATT 2520279 24.0 J 93
20 4 AGENA, ANDREW J. 2117521 24.5 SBV 93
26 2 CARDEN, LEVI M. 2114726 245 SJ 93
28 4 DEBRIE, BARRETT 2307108 26.0 SJ 91
29 3 BEERS, ZACH T. 1779168 25.0 JG 91
30 1 JAMES, JACKSON 2119629 26.0 J 91
3 5 DUNLAP, ALLEN 8201255 25.0 \Y 90

43 2 FUXA, BRUIN M. 2307173 26.5 J 90



Squad

44

70

37

63

23

68

Post

Name

LARSON, LARRY R.

FORAL, JERRY L.

PIERCE, BILLY P.

PETERSON, CAYDEN

CONOVER, COLE C.

FILIPI, MICHAEL J.

CANNING, CRAIG M.

ATA#

0515892

2118258

8001299

2309549

2118199

8904371

0213324

Yrd

26.5

24.0

245

24.0

24.0

24.0

26.0

Cat

SRV

JG

Score

90

90

88

87

86

86

83

Yardage Group 27.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 25, $625.00 available for this group

Squad

25

33

17

17

30

17

28

17

40

Post

Name

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

GLOW, RYAN T.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

MAIN, TJ

SCHMITT, CRAIG

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

LEE, GEORGE A.

JOHNSON, EDDIE

ATA#

9803338

9503734

1013959

2072757

9702074

9102786

1314960

2307417

2207027

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

Score

98

97

96

96

96

95

95

94

94

Winnings

Winnings

$312.50

$187.50

$41.50

$41.50

$41.50



EVENT 12 WHITE FLYER $1000 ADDED MONEY 10 HG Report Section (Option funds

Squad

40

10

17

21

31

52

52

60

28

28

36

52

12

40

31

36

Post

Name

TAYLOR, ROB M.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

FERRIS, CANYON

BURDA, KOHEN W.

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

FULTON, CL

SMITH, FRED W.

MARSHALL, TYLER L.

GORDON, RON

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

DARR, HABE C.

CRIST, MARK J.

available for winners: $1,000.00)

( Place 1 = 13%, Place 2 = 12%, Place 3 = 10%, Place 4 = 8%, Place 5 = 7%, Place 6 = 5%, Place 7 = 5%, Place 8
= 5%, Place 9 = 5%, Place 10 = 5%, Place 11 = 5%, Place 12 = 5%, Place 13 = 5%, Place 14 = 5%, Place 15 = 5%

)

ATA#

2020985

5517840

9106145

2074146

2215927

8802399

1111804

2111488

9605016

1215885

0416691

1939439

1909887

8505261

1410111

8100443

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

SRV

SRV

SRV

SBV

Score

92

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

89

89

89

88

85

85

84

76

Winnings



Number of entries: 302

Event Winners , Number of entries: 302, $1,000.00 available for this group

Squad

25

22

33

39

17

17

25

30

70

70

17

28

39

40

Post

Name

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MINNER, NATHAN G.

SCHULTE, NATHAN E.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

HEWITT, FLETCHER KIRT

WALTER, CHASE W.

GLOW, RYAN T.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

BRYANT, ZACH C.

MAIN, TJ

LUX, BILL T.

KNAPP, DAVID R.

TANBOUZA, FADI

SCHMITT, CRAIG

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

SCHNEIDER, LOGAN M.

DAVIS, KEVIN D.

ATA#

9803338

2309243

1419291

9503734

2307158

0765803

1013959

2072757

0768360

9702074

0617193

0412303

0512722

9102786

1314960

2415940

8503183

Yrd

27.0

22.0

26.5P

27.0

21.5

26.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.5

27.0

23.5

27.0

27.0

21.0

27.0

Cat

SBV

SBV

SBV

Score

98

97

97

97

97

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

95

95

95

95

95

Winnings

$130.00

$92.50

$92.50

$92.50

$92.50

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50



Squad

41

46

53

59

15

17

23

25

34

40

42

50

54

60

10

10

Post

Name

RAMOS, KASEY C.

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

NAGEL, FRED

SCHMUTTE, AVA L.

MILLER, DAVID K.

BOSH, PATRICK J.

LEE, GEORGE A.

SOBOTKA, JOSEPH M.

MCCARTHY, ELAINA

BEYER, MARTY

JOHNSON, EDDIE

GERDES, MASON M.

NUNNENKAMP, TY RANDAL

OLSON, KANTON

GANGWISH, LACEY

SUCHY, WYATT

KLEIN, DUSTIN R.

HECK, BRANDON P.

FUNKHOUSER, KYAD.

ATA#

2072905

2073819

4906420

2213446

1620981

0618358

2307417

2416449

1113128

8202755

2207027

2215536

2111592

2414232

1854882

2520279

0110070

2207430

1854803

Yrd

23.0

24.5

27.0

20.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

25.5

27.0

24.0

27.0

24.0

20.5

19.0

26.0

24.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

Cat

JG

L1

L1

JG

SJ

SJ

L1

L1

Score

95

95

95

95

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

93

93

93

93

Winnings

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50



Squad

13

20

20

26

36

38

54

63

14

19

20

29

31

33

35

40

40

43

Post

Name

NAMUTH, JAYCE D.

KIMPSTON, JAMES F.

AGENA, ANDREW J.

CARDEN, LEVI M.

DAY, MICHAEL

MEYERINK, MICHAEL J.

GUYNAN, DEXTER

RAY, CHRISTIAN M.

ROWE, JAMES R.

MARKEY, MIKE

MANS, MASON G.

KALSOW, RICK

NICHOLSON, JOHN W.

LIESS, RICH R.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

PATRICK, MARSHALL

UHRI, TYLER L.

TAYLOR, ROB M.

KUCK, GAVIN J.

ATA#

1940352

9703128

2117521

2114726

1940063

0216355

2309151

1519848

2017170

8002837

2150001

1914371

2211914

8502046

1621898

2306175

1772572

2020985

1939574

Yrd

21.5

21.0

245

24.5

27.0

24.5

19.5

24.0

22.0

24.0

21.0

22.5

245

25.0

27.0

19.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

JG

SBV

SJ

JG

SBV

SJ

SRV

SRV

SJ

SRV

L1

JG

Score

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

Winnings



Squad

47

49

56

61

68

10

14

17

18

21

24

28

29

30

31

36

44

Post

Name

NIEMEYER, BRECKEN M.

SKEEN, KORBIN

GALAWAY, ERIC

GILBERTSON, HUNTER C.

NOWAK, LANDEN S.

KILE, KELLY

BRANDT, TERRY L.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

PEARSON, ORVILLE E.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

PIERNICKY, MICHAEL E.

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

DIGESUALDO, SANDY D.

DEBRIE, BARRETT

BEERS, ZACHT.

JAMES, JACKSON

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

CRIST, TRAVIS D.

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

ATA#

2308498

2307107

2417201

2415495

1627767

2308456

8406642

5517840

3215784

9106145

0210043

2074146

1419549

2307108

1779168

2119629

2215927

0510817

8706786

Yrd

22.0

22.5

20.0

24.0

27.0

19.0

19.5

27.0

25.0

27.0

23.0

27.0

25.0

26.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

Cat

SJ

SJ

JG

SRV

SRV

SRV

L2

SJ

JG

SRV

Score

92

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

Winnings



Squad

44

49

51

52

52

59

60

62

65

13

13

33

38

43

44

Post

Name

SONDAG, TONY

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

SVEC, TROY X.

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

FERRIS, CANYON

DARLING, ADDISON

BURDA, KOHEN W.

HIATT, ALLIE A.

FORAL, TREYSON J.

KALKOWSKI, MICHAEL R.

KENNEDY, KELLI

DUNLAP, ALLEN

LACINA, KENT

ERLENBUSCH, KAITLYN R.

FISCHER, MADDIE

KUMM, BODIE A.

SCHLECHT, DARCY K.

FUXA, BRUIN M.

LARSON, LARRY R.

ATA#

1926003

1315449

2308499

8802399

1111804

2073019

2111488

2213873

2118242

8305999

2209088

8201255

7801357

2304420

1775729

1776839

9005337

2307173

0515892

Yrd

27.0

23.5

23.0

27.0

27.0

20.0

27.0

22.0

21.0

24.0

21.5

25.0

21.0

19.5

20.5

26.0

23.0

26.5

26.5

Cat

SRV

L1

L1

SRV

L2

SBV

L1

L1

Score

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

Winnings



Squad

45

48

53

55

58

62

70

10

12

14

15

18

28

28

35

36

41

45

Post

Name

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

SMEDRA, JORDYN M.

BAALMANN, MICHAELA L.

STROM, CHRIS A.

HEILIG, ZACH

FORAL, JERRY L.

HINRICHSEN, LANE

BLISS, RON

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

MANSON, CRAIG A.

FISCHER, GABBY A.

ZIMMERMAN, LESLIE L.

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

FULTON, CL

DAVIS, DEAN J.

SMITH, FRED W.

FAUSCH, ZACH FAUSCH

PECK, ROBERT

ATA#

2309403

3216432

1520374

1930818

2214189

1215065

2118258

2307331

4100924

1414513

9201407

1410586

8602390

9605016

1215885

7911467

0416691

2212127

1940048

Yrd

19.0

26.0

27.0

24.5

20.0

23.0

24.0

21.5

27.0

27.0

23.0

26.5

255

27.0

27.0

19.0

27.0

24.0

19.5

Cat

SJ

SRV

JG

L1

SJ

SBV

SBV

L1

SBV

Score

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

Winnings



Squad

46

47

54

55

58

61

64

10

15

16

27

29

29

32

33

33

35

Post

Name

PRYOR, BRODY W.

PETERSEN, EVAN M.

GALAWAY, SYDNEY

PROCKISH, HUNTER S.

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

JENSEN, COLTON MICHAEL

CONYERS, KELLAN

MAVIS, DICK

MORGAN, MIKE

STACEY, PATRICK

CERVANTES, COLE

ZOLCK, WESTON LEE

FLORIAN, ADAM M.

NICHOLSON, TAD W.

BLAZEK, JOE

WATTS, ROBERT J.

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

MUMM, CLINT J.

SMITH, MILES G.

ATA#

2209131

2213782

2213875

1937511

2111350

2522838

2215717

3213129

8604410

93056277

1933078

1316333

1015073

2212769

2073189

1778472

2074101

2073249

2308006

Yrd

23.0

24.5

20.5

27.0

22.0

24.0

19.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

255

27.0

27.0

27.0

245

20.0

27.0

27.0

20.0

Cat

SJ

L1

JG

SBV

SBV

SBV

JG

JG

SJ

Score

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

Winnings



Squad

37

38

39

48

49

51

52

60

11

11

19

20

20

22

26

44

47

50

Post

Name

PIERCE, BILLY P.

BRUNER, JONATHAN S.

PETERSEN, JOEL G.

PETERSEN, BRITTON

KAUFMANN, LELAND

BEHRENS, PAXTON R.

MARSHALL, TYLER L.

RICHTER, DEBORAH C.

GRAY, ELAINE F.

SKALLBERG, JOHN

JONES, BRENNAN N.

DAVIS, DARIN

MOSES, LARRY

CHAPMAN, BRETT W.

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

KOHOUT, COLLIN M.

ARNETT, JON R.

ATA#

8001299

2301270

2410442

2213781

8203924

2307992

1939439

0510710

1214066

3218900

1417652

7911267

3214485

1859526

1516062

9002150

9405329

2306970

2068290

Yrd

245

23.5

19.0

27.0

23.0

22.5

27.0

25.0

23.0

26.0

24.0

22.0

22.0

23.5

27.0

23.5

27.0

23.0

20.5

Cat

SRV

SJ

SJ

SJ

L2

L1

SRV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

Score

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Winnings



Squad

50

53

55

57

63

63

65

68

11

14

23

28

39

52

Post

Name

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

DETAVERNIER, PAYTON A.

MCKINNEY, AIDAN

SCHWISOW, JAYCEE

PETERSON, CAYDEN

PETERSON, CAYLA

BURDA, ROGER L.

NUNNENKAMP, JESS R.

CONOVER, COLE C.

KINNEY, BRYAN D.

SWANSON, RANDAL A.

NIELSEN, AARON JAMES

TEEL, PAUL M.

WATMORE, MIKE

FILIPI, MICHAEL J.

SICK, FRANK

HINMAN, WYLEE JACK

EDWARDS, HUNTER D.

LARSEN, RAY DEAN

ATA#

2306250

1610016

1939333

2305399

2309549

2309548

2309759

9206561

2118199

1858952

1212255

2112679

9911043

3221632

8904371

8303883

2521764

0925499

0111212

Yrd

19.0

27.0

25.0

22.0

24.0

22.0

19.0

27.0

24.0

22.0

20.0

23.0

23.0

24.0

24.0

27.0

22.0P

27.0

20.0

Cat

L1

L1

JG

L1

SBV

SRV

SJ

SRV

SRV

Score

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

85

Winnings



Squad

12

12

16

25

37

38

40

43

44

45

48

50

51

53

54

57

58

63

Post

Name

CIESLIK, MARSHA K.

GORDON, RON

WALL, SCOTT

KASUSKE, BRIAN K.

BRYANT, DANIEL S.

SIMPSON, DILLON W.

ARNETT, SAM M.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.

MEAD, JON L.

HOCKEMEIER, MARTIN E.

GRAY, HUNTER D.

SLIGER, DAKOTA L.

GRILZ, RANDY R.

ANDELT, AMES R.

DETAVERNIER, DAN R.

PRYOR, BRAD D.

NEU, OZZY J.

STROM, MARSHALL G.

GUYNAN, JOSH E.

ATA#

1415335

1909887

0916417

9404168

0920252

1859528

1939035

8505261

9205255

9100797

2415908

1856857

0215018

1859274

1776605

2209127

2300765

2214365

0212984

Yrd

19.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

23.5

25.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

20.0

27.0

19.0

24.0

25.0

21.0

20.5

20.5

24.0

Cat

L2

SRV

SBV

SBV

JG

SRV

SRV

JG

SRV

JG

SJ

Score

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

Winnings



Squad

64

12

16

18

22

24

30

31

31

32

38

46

46

50

51

54

56

57

Post

Name

NIELSEN, ALIZABETH S.

BLANTON, GERAL

CUER, JEFF L.

HANNEMAN, DAVE H.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

FINDLEY, TERRY

DIGESUALDO, NICK P.

MULLINS, BILL

DARR, HABE C.

TAYLOR, STEVEN L.

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

BEACH, RONALD L.

HARMAN, DASON LANE

CARLISLE, TIM J.

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

ANDELT, HAYES

HARMAN, KYNSLI

DUELAND, GAVIN D.

PARKER, DAVID C.

ATA#

2308786

2067892

9302986

1111348

1628069

0904302

9703792

1778475

1410111

0211824

9903836

8502052

2117469

8904367

9304689

1859067

2410205

2415332

2014847

Yrd

19.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

23.0

26.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

20.0

24.0

23.5

24.5

22.0

23.5

19.0

20.0

22.0

Cat

L1

SRV

L1

SBV

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

JG

SJ

SRV

Score

85

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

Winnings



Squad

61

27

36

39

48

51

56

68

16

34

48

Post

Name

THOMASON, HAYDEN A.

ANDERSON, CHRISTY A.

ANDERSON, ALLENT.

KLEIN, DUANE D.

KINER, STEVE

HEINRICHS, HARLEY

MARSH, JON A.

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

PEARD, ANDY J.

MENKE, CASE C.

CANNING, CRAIG M.

TESNOHLIDEK, ROBERT C.

CARLEY, MATTHEW L.

NELSON, OLAF

PUTZIER, RONALD

WELTE, STANLEY G.

PECK, STEVEN D.

HUNNEL, WAYNE C.

ATA#

1858527

0813758

0412686

0113542

1215895

1858919

9914837

3208650

1314819

0414678

2307944

0213324

9805227

9106259

7904774

4907180

8202852

8603976

7800373

Yrd

22.0

19.0

25.0

27.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

21.5

27.0

24.0

19.0

26.0

22.0

24.0

21.5

22.5

27.0

23.5

26.0

Cat

JG

L1

SBV

SRV

SJ

SRV

SRV

SRV

Score

84

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

Winnings



Squad

55

57

57

60

15

18

21

22

22

23

24

29

34

41

64

16

27

30

Post

Name

HASTERT, GRADY

NEU, ROBERT M.

HOUSER, CAMDEN D.

GRINDSTAFF, TED H. JR

VINATIERI, CHAD

BALK, TROY M.

ELLIOTT, STEVEN L.

VANCLEAVE, DARRELL L.

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

KILE, WYATT M.

BREI, CHASE M.

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

BACON, DAVID II

KERCHAL, RODNEY L.

MALCOM, MIA

PHILLIPS, ROB

HANNEMAN, DILLON

HEINRICHS, LARRY A.

ROBERTSON, BOB R.

ATA#

2301612

2300785

2415444

0510670

9500073

0315522

3205830

9401964

1857130

1418893

2523455

9300182

9401095

3210530

2074226

1940483

1856935

0514109

4307346

Yrd

24.0

20.0

22.0

27.0

24.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

27.0

26.0

22.0

25.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

SRV

SJ

SBV

SRV

SBV

JG

SBV

SBV

SRV

L1

SBV

JG

SBV

SBV

Score

82

82

82

82

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

80

80

80

Winnings



Squad

42

47

53

59

59

21

24

31

58

61

11

12

14

49

56

24

27

62

Post

Name

STIEFVATER, JEFF

ISABELL, ANTHONY M.

INGALLS, PAUL J.

ELLWANGER, JEFFREY D.

DARLING, JAYDEN L.

MAVIS, MORGAN R.

CIESLIK, MIKE

LINDERMAN, GARY R.

PRUSSMAN, CURTIS V.

SCHULTE, MICHELLE A.

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

ALBERS, WESLEY G.

SPICZKA, GREGORY S.

HEINE, KEVIN P.

CHRISTIANCY, JIM

DOREMUS, CLARENCE J.

MEINING, RONALD R.

GELINNE, JAMES W.

HIATT, JASON

ATA#

7810458

0210846

1913087

3205858

2069999

0815246

7810285

0517297

0815833

1859527

1417734

0920917

1851068

8602388

1314820

2521503

8201567

8803938

S0S0032587

Yrd

26.0

24.0

26.5

19.0

19.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

19.0

23.0

24.5

27.0

24.0

22.5

20.0

255

26.0

24.0

Cat

SBV

SBV

L1

L1

SBV

SBV

L2

SBV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SRV

SBV

Score

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

79

79

79

78

78

78

78

78

77

77

77

Winnings



Squad

63

11

13

23

26

32

36

37

43

18

35

59

21

27

45

47

Post

Name

KAUTZ, JEREMY R.

MORRIS, ROBERT E.

BANNER, MARC L.

BALLARD, RANDY G.

LACINA, KARLA J.

LINDERMAN, LORI A.

COX, MARVIN

VAN VLEET, MORRIS

CRIST, MARK J.

CAVETT, ANGIE

CARLISLE, JARRETT A.

STAAB, LUKE J.

ZIMMERMAN, BRANDON

KUMM, RYAN R.

SCHMUTTE, JACKSON D.

HUBBARD, KENDRA J.

GRUBBS, ED J.

KOUBEK, JAYLEN M.

ISABELL, HUNTER M.

ATA#

2417130

99056947

8504586

1771259

9403850

0517299

3204384

8300070

8100443

2111883

0922487

0215813

0920546

1776840

2302363

1859510

0516306

2417708

2418236

Yrd

24.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

19.0

23.5

23.5

20.5

27.0

23.0

27.0

25.0

25.0

21.0

22.0

25.0

26.5

20.0

24.0

Cat

SRV

L2

L2

SRV

SRV

L2

JG

SJ

L1

JG

Score

77

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

75

75

75

75

74

74

74

74

Winnings



Squad

60

13

34

42

58

42

42

15

30

56

64

21

23

19

41

Post

Name

RICHTER, DOUG R.

GILLIAM, JACK B.

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

GEORGI, MIKE L.

BRAUCKMULLER, KADE M.

HINMAN, NATHAN J.

VOGEL, RICK A.

POLKINGHORNE, THOMAS

MAIN, TINA M.

NOWAK, BENTLEY R.

GALAWAY, GRADY

WOLKEN, EDWARD A.

WILKENING, WAYNE A.

KRAJEWSKI, ANTHONY J.

FISCUS, MILES A.

HENNECKE, KEVIN L.

ROBIDOUX, JOHN W.

FILIPI, JULIE A.

MALCOM, RYAN L.

ATA#

0510709

8703956

8007871

0816237

2117245

9105098

0413631

9007198

1216308

2214488

2523477

8605323

3222137

8904767

8802949

2118986

1111309

2072821

2074224

Yrd

26.0

19.0

24.0

24.0

20.0

25.0

245

27.0

26.5

22.0

22.0

25.0

23.0

19.0

25.0

22.0

23.5

19.0

24.0

Cat

SRV

SBV

L2

L1

SJ

SRV

SRV

SRV

SRV

L1

Score

74

73

73

73

73

71

70

69

68

67

67

65

65

64

63

63

60

60

60

Winnings






	event 11 monies
	EVENT 12 MONIES

